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THEODORE ROOSEVELT HIGH SCHOOL 
Citizens who write to the district should be aware that their letters could be open for 

examination and copying by others under the Iowa Public Records Law. 

Staff E-Mail Addresses 
2017/2018 

Name Position Email 

Ackerson, Jessica Flex Academy Science jessica.ackerson@dmschools.org 

Adcock, Dona Clerical, Executive Secretary dona.adcock@dmschools.org 

Aguirre, Lluvia Counseling Assistant lluvia.aguirre@dmschools.org 

Akuien, Monica Bilingual Family Liaisons monica.akuien@dmschools.org  

Amling, Stacey World Languages stacey.amling@dmschools.org 

Amsler, Laura SUCCESS Caseworker laura.amsler@dmschools.org  

Arends, Jace Mathematics jace.arends@dmschools.org 

Barsness, Amy Physical Education amy.barsness@dmschools.org 

Battistone, Lisa Special Education lisa.battistone@dmschools.org 

Bennett, Kali Mathematics kali.bennett@dmschools.org  

Biggs, Kevin Administration, Principal kevin.biggs@dmschools.org 

Blazevich, Joe Administration, Vice Principal joseph.blazevich@dmschools.org  

Boggess, Amelia Mathematics amelia.boggess@dmschools.org  

Broadus, Shawntalay Associate, Special Education shawntalay.broadus@dmschools.org 

Brown, Steve Flex Academy Mathematics steven.brown@dmschools.org  

Brown, Tascha Administration, School 
Improvement Leader (SIL) 

tascha.brown@dmschools.org 

Burns, Brianne Physical Education brianne.burns@dmschools.org 

Burroughs, Emily Behavior Coach emily.ruffburroughs@dmschools.org  

Cable, Nicole Nurse nicole.cable@dmschools.org  

Calaway, Douglas Administration, Vice Principal douglas.calaway@dmschools.org 

Calvert, Jeana Visual Arts jeana.calvert@dmschools.org 

Carlson, De Anne Interpreter, Sign Language deanne.carlson@dmschools.org 

Chartier, Allison Teacher Coach allison.woodwardchartier@dmschools.org 

Chia, Melissa English melissa.chia@dmschools.org 

Chiodo, Sam Visual Arts sam.chiodo@dmschools.org 

Christensen, Teresa Associate, Special Education teresa.christensen@dmschools.org 

Colon, Rachel Special Education rachel.schantzcolon@dmschools.org 

Conn, Keresten Family & Consumer Science keresten.conn@dmschools.org  
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Cooper, Kristin Clerical, Activities kristin.cooper@dmschools.org  

Craft, Richard Special Education richard.craft@ dmschools.org  

Cross, Shawn Associate, Nurse (traveling) shawn.cross@dmschools.org 

Daley, Adam Flex Academy Social Studies adam.daley@dmschools.org 

Darr, Joan Teacher Coach joan.darr@dmschools.org 

Davenport, Micheal Drama micheal.davenport@dmschools.org 

Davis, Shelly Clerical, Vice Principal Office shelly.davis@dmschools.org 

Dayton, Melanie I Have a Dream melanie.dayton@dmschools.org 

Di Iulio, Chris Business christopher.diiulio@dmschools.org  

Dino, Rose Vocal Music rose.dino@dmschools.org 

Douglass, Cindi Associate, Special Education cynthia.douglass@dmschools.org 

Dowler, Tim Social Science timothy.dowler@dmschools.org  

Dunbar, Leslie Journalism/English leslie.dunbar@dmschools.org 

Dunley, Casey Consultant, Talented & Gifted casey.dunley@dmschools.org 

Eastman, Lynn Special Education lynn.eastman@dmschools.org  

Eklund, Laura Mathematics laura.eklund@dmschools.org  

Elliott, Kara Science kara.elliott@dmschools.org  

Eppert, Jenna Careers in Health jennifer.eppert@dmschools.org  

Euken Cadenillas, Mindy School Improvement Leader 
(SIL) 

mindy.euken@dmschools.org 

Evers, Haylie Counselor haylie.evers@dmschools.org 

Fitzpatrick, Lisa Associate, Special Education lisa.fitzpatrick@dmschools.org  

Fowler, Stephanie Flex Academy English stephanie.fowler@dmschools.org  

Gallant, Amanda Interpreter, Sign Language amanda.gallant@dmschools.org 

Galligan, Kate Science kathryn.galligan@dmschools.org  

Garside, Hannah Specialist, iJAG hannah.garside@dmschools.org 

George, Mary Beth World Languages marybeth.george@dmschools.org 

Gioffredi, Terry Social Studies terry.gioffredi@dmschools.org 

Gomez, Stephaine Clerical, Attendance stephaine.gomez@dmschools.org  

Gonzalez, Steve Social Worker steven.gonzalez@dmschools.org 

Gordon, Todd Activities Administrator todd.gordon@dmschools.org  

Graeber, Amber Social Studies & AP amber.graeber@dmschools.org 

Gray, Kalifornia World Languages kalifornia.gray@dmschools.org  

Hardt, Q. Max Debate quentin.hardt@dmschools.org 
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Harney, Sheryl Clerical, Library sheryl.harney@dmschools.org 

Harrison, Kim Special Education kimberly.harrison@dmschools.org 

Haylett, Stacey Counselor stacey.haylett@dmschools.org 

Henry, Deb Science deborah.smithhenry@dmschools.org 

Hoegh, Ashley Special Education ashley.hoegh@dmschools.org 

Holland, Mike Industrial Technology michael.holland@dmschools.org  

Hope, Brandon Business brandon.hope@dmschools.org  

Houser, Scott Special Education scott.houser@dmschools.org 

Hulten, Adam Campus Monitor adam.hulten@dmschools.org  

Kelch, Emily Social Studies emily.kelch@dmschools.org 

Kennedy, Karen Support, Vision Impaired karen.kennedy@dmschools.org 

Kenton, Matt Physical Education matthew.kenton@dmschools.org 

Kohlhepp Conetzkey, 
Kaci 

DMACC Liaison kkconetzkey@dmacc.edu 

Krayneski James, Nicole Visual Arts nicole.krayneskijames@dmschools.org  

Krup, Lauren Special Education lauren.krup@dmschools.org  

Kuehler, Sherida Clerical, Bookkeeper sherida.kuehler@dmschools.org 

Lemke, Ashley Consultant, Special Education ashley.lemke@dmschools.org  

Lewis, Patrick Special Education patrick.lewis@dmschools.org  

Link, Erik Student Support Leader/Football 

Coach 

erik.link@dmschools.org 

Lowery, Ocie Mathematics ocie.lowery@dmschools.org 

Luft, Jennifer Instrumental Music/Orchestra jennifer.luft@dmschools.org 

Lyons, Shealagh Special Education shealagh.lyons@dmschools.org 

MacKrell, Scott ELL scott.mackrell@dmschools.org 

Marcellus, Treg Instrumental Music/Band treg.marcellus@dmschools.org  

Marks, Jeff Mathematics jeffrey.marks@dmschools.org  

Matthew, Carol J. English carol.matthews@dmschools.org  

Miller, Amber GEARUP IA Coordinator amber.miller@dmschools.org  

Miller, Christopher Industrial Technology christopher.miller@dmschools.org 

Moody, Michael School Resource Officer michael.moody@dmschools.org  

Murillo, Matt Special Education matthew.murillo@dmschools.org 

Nail, Ryan Operations, Night Crew ryan.nail@dmschools.org  

Neary, Mike Social Studies hugh.neary@dmschools.org 
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Nelson, Megan Special Education megan.nelson@dmschools.org  

Nguyen, Loan P. English loan.nguyen@dmschools.org 

Nichol, Abra Social Studies abra.nichol@dmschools.org 

Nsereko Wantate, 
Noreen 

Science noreen.nserekowantate@dmschools.org 

Paradise-Flores, Aymi English aymi.paradiseflores@dmschools.org 

Percival, Cindy Mathematics cindy.percival@dmschools.org  

Philips, Leigha  English leigha.philips@dmschools.org  

Porter, Jodie Food Service Manager jodie.porter@dmschools.org 

Randazzo, Rob Mathematics robert.randazzo@dmschools.org 

Romans, April World Languages april.romans@dmschools.org  

Rosendahl, Deb Speech Pathologist debra.rosendahl@dmschools.org 

Sames, Carol I Have a Dream carol.sames@dmschools.org 

Sams, Paul Social Studies paul.sams@dmschools.org 

Schoneberg, Morgan English morgan.schoneberg@dmschools.org 

Schultz, Derek Special Education derek.schultz@dmschools.org 

Schultz, Eric Mathematics eric.schultz@dmschools.org 

Scott, Max Science maxwell.scott@dmschools.org  

Seley, Jenna Associate, Special Education jenna.seley@dmschools.org 

Shaw, Michael Social Studies michael.shaw@dmschools.org  

Shedd, Jennifer Bilingual Family Liaison jennifer.shedd@dmschools.org  

Sheridan, Elizabeth English elizabeth.sheridan@dmschools.org 

Smith, Bruce Juvenile Court Officer Liaison bruce.smith@dmschools.org 

Smith, Cheryl Clerical, Registrar cheryl.smith@dmschools.org  

Smith, Lindsey English lindsey.smith@dmschools.org 

Sosnowski, Christopher Science christopher.sosnowski@dmschools.org 

Steinke, David Instrumental Music/Band david.steinke@dmschools.org 

Steve, Devon Vocal Music devon.steve@dmschools.org 

Stevens, Julie Science julie.stevens@dmschools.org  

Stevenson, Lizabeth Bilingual Family Liaison lizabeth.stevenson@dmschools.org 

Stoffa, Brenna Counselor brenna.stoffa@dmschools.org 

Stone, Marilyn Special Education marilyn.stone@dmschools.org 

Sullivan, Christa World Languages christa.sullivan@dmschools.org 

Sutton, Andrea English andrea.sutton@dmschools.org 
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Teter, Steve Physical Education steve.teter@dmschools.org  

Thomason, Lupe Communities In School lupe.thomason@dmschools.org 

Thompson, Alison Family & Consumer Science alison.thompson@dmschools.org 

Trueblood, Nick Associate, Special Education nicholas.trueblood@dmschools.org  

Tucker, Grant Social Studies grant.tucker@dmschools.org  

Turner, James Campus Monitor james.turner@dmschools.org  

Tuttle, Abby English abby.tuttle@dmschools.org  

Wahlstrom, Courtney Mathematics courtney.wahlstrom@dmschools.org 

Walker, Maggie English margaret.walker@dmschools.org  

Wheeler, Scott Operations, Bldg Mngr scott.wheeler@dmschools.org 

Wildman-Swartz, 
Rebecca 

Science rebecca.wildman-swartz@dmschools.org 

Williamson, Ryan Counselor ryan.williamson@dmschools.org  

Winston, Joanna Family & Consumer Science joanna.winston@dmschools.org 

Woodin, Janelle Science janelle.woodin@dmschools.org  

Wooters, Brent Social Studies brent.wooters@dmschools.org  

Zanders, Jr., Charles Coach, Boys Basketball charles.zanders01@dmschools.org 
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